
ASCE Anchorage Branch

September Luncheon Sign-In Sheet

Tuesday, 19 September 2023

Last Name First Name Company Cash Check
Credit 

Card
Init's Notes (e.g. updated email address)

1

2

3

4 Croghan Tim  X X tim.croghan@gmail.com

5 Denner Benjamin Kuna X X bdenner@kunaeng.com

6 Dvorak Jeremy HDL X jdvorak@hdlalaska.com

7 Gryting Terry ANTHC X X tgryting@gmail.com

8 Halcomb Steven CRW X X shalcomb@crweng.com

10 Hamel Ellen Reid Middleton X X ehamel@reidmiddleton.com

11 Haymes Matthew CRW X X mhaymes@crweng.com

12

13 Lamson Brian Kinney Engineering X X brian.lamson@kinneyeng.com

14 Malto Irene DOWL X X imalto@dowl.com

15 Pyeatt Kenneth DOWL X X imalto@dowl.com

16 Kilpatrick Kelly DOWL X X imalto@dowl.com

17 Rosario Ryan DOWL X X imalto@dowl.com

18 Handeland Donald DOWL X X imalto@dowl.com

19 Mcpherson Iain Kinney Engineering X X iainmcpherson@kinneyeng.com

20 Merritt Morgan HDL X X mmerritt@hdlalaska.com

21 Miller Ori NUS X X ori.m@nusalaska.com

22

23 Parpan Ryan EEI X X parpanr@eeiteam.com

24 Sacks Ali CRW X X ali.s.geope@gmail.com

25 Wagner Andrew HDR X X andrew.wagner@hdrinc.com

26 Weller Ashlee Kinney Engineering X X ashlee.weller@kinneyeng.com

27

28 Yarmak Ed Arctic Foundations X eyarmak@arcticfoundations.com

29 Markel Kyler EEI X X markele@eeiteam.com

30 Homerding Nick EEI X X homerdingn@eeiteam.com

31 Wolf Tom X X

32 Vaderschee Nicolas DOWL X X

33 Nichols Daniel KUNA X X
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